OFFICIAL RESULTS
Saila (FIN)

FIS - Ladies' Speed Skiing
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUIl or SUILLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

Category

ALL v

39
40

A WN

42

7521
7486
7493
7529

DOUGHERTY Eira
BUILLES Anais
FOURNET FAYARD Lisa

DONAT Camillia

1999
1999
1997
2000

SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA

A

11.02.2018

Race codex : 8622

141.96
139.46
139.19

127.98

180.00
206.89
209.85

343.85


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=FIS&sector=SS&place=Salla&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=219314&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=209664&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=210527&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=226895&type=result

